Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description
Stormwater Inspection
Fee

AC Unit Fee

Exhaust Hood/Range
Hood - Residential Fee
Furnace (up to 100,000
BTU) Fee

Unclassified Appliance or
Equipment Fee

Building Permit Fee
Mechanical Permit Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee
Plumbing 1&2 Family
Dwellings Fee

Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Water Heater Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Residential)
Storm System
Development Charge
Traffic Impact Fee
(SFR/ADU)

Park Impact Fee

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024002129
October 11, 2024
October 11, 2024
$21,565.05

Payment Method
Credit Card

$21,565.05
$0.00

Amount Tendered
$21,565.05

Sallie James HC Homes Inc., Address:209

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number

PRRNSF20230918

PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918

PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918
PRRNSF20230918

PRRNSF20230918

Amount Owing

$360.00

$39.10
$28.20

$39.10
$56.40
$3,172.15
$40.00
$40.00
$240.00
$338.00
$26.00
$8.50
$4,013.00
$5,130.00

$8,034.60

Check Number

Amount Paid
$360.00

$39.10
$28.20

$39.10
$56.40
$3,172.15
$40.00
$40.00
$240.00
$338.00
$26.00
$8.50
$4,013.00
$5,130.00

$8,034.60


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



