

CITY OF PUYALLUP **Development & Permitting Services** 333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165 www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Full Amount: Payment Details:	\$21,565.05 Payment Method	Amount Tendered	Check Number
Date Paid:	October 11, 2024		
Receipt Number: Receipt Date:	2024002129 October 11, 2024		

Credit Card

\$21,565.05

Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:

\$21,565.05 \$0.00 Sallie James HC Homes Inc., Address: 209

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Stormwater Inspection Fee	Reference Number PRRNSF20230918	Amount Owing \$360.00	Amount Paid \$360.00
AC Unit Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$39.10	\$39.10
Exhaust Hood/Range Hood - Residential Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$28.20	\$28.20
Furnace (up to 100,000 BTU) Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$39.10	\$39.10
Unclassified Appliance or Equipment Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$56.40	\$56.40
Building Permit Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$3,172.15	\$3,172.15
Mechanical Permit Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$40.00	\$40.00
Plumbing Permit Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$40.00	\$40.00
Plumbing 1&2 Family Dwellings Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$240.00	\$240.00
Plumbing Fixtures Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$338.00	\$338.00
Water Heater Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$26.00	\$26.00
WA State Building Code Council Fee (Residential)	PRRNSF20230918	\$8.50	\$8.50
Storm System Development Charge	PRRNSF20230918	\$4,013.00	\$4,013.00
Traffic Impact Fee (SFR/ADU)	PRRNSF20230918	\$5,130.00	\$5,130.00
Park Impact Fee	PRRNSF20230918	\$8,034.60	\$8,034.60